Micue

U AN W NN =

o))

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40

Fony6

2237232-22
2238637-22
2238016-22
2237310-22
2237226-22

2238532-22
2238516-22

2238508-22

2238517-22
2237231-22

2238544-22

2238505-22
2238549-22

2238528-22

2238530-22

2238513-22

2238521-22

2238548-22

2238029-22
2238664-22
2238008-22

2238555-22

2237309-22
2237321-22
2237315-22
2237320-22
2237303-22

2238550-22
2238535-22
2238514-22

2238502-22
2237227-22
2238015-22

2238520-22
2238152-22
2238515-22

2237225-22
2237335-22
2238536-22
2246311-22

[
i

- O = O =&

—_ A A a

BiactaHb

191.659
203.257
191.305
203.367
191.659

195.611
195.611

195.611

195.611
191.659

195.611

195.611
195.611

195.611

195.611

195.611

195.611

195.611

191.305
203.257
191.305

195.611

203.367
203.367
203.367
203.367
203.367

195.611
195.611
195.611

195.611
191.659
191.305

195.611
203.246
195.611

191.659
203.367
195.611
191.659

Mpwnir

09:46:12
09:56:35
09:48:07
09:57:00
09:49:13

09:52:24
09:52:25

09:53:04

09:53:31
09:51:12

09:54:20

09:54:21
09:54:21

09:54:22

09:54:22

09:54:23

09:54:36

09:54:53

09:52:00
10:00:59
09:52:02

09:55:24

10:01:22
10:01:23
10:01:49
10:01:59
10:02:00

09:56:14
09:56:17
09:56:39

09:56:40
09:53:45
09:53:34

09:57:22
10:03:12
09:57:47

09:55:03
10:04:25
09:59:56
09:57:14

XmenbHUUbKUIA-2, Big, 04.09.2022 07:28:27

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:17:45
02:28:08
02:19:40
02:28:33
02:20:46

02:23:58

02:23:59

02:24:38

02:25:05

02:22:45

02:25:54

02:25:55

02:25:55

02:25:56

02:25:56

02:25:57

02:26:10

02:26:27

02:23:33
02:32:32
02:23:35

02:26:58

02:32:55
02:32:56
02:33:22
02:33:32
02:33:33

02:27:48

02:27:51

02:28:13

02:28:14
02:25:18
02:25:07

02:28:56
02:34:47
02:29:21

02:26:36
02:35:58
02:31:30
02:28:47

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

Kny6 Xopopis

Ean Koed.

(kny6)

139135 10000  4.505

137212 9953  9.009
1369.73 99.07 13.514
1369.02 9860 18.018
1361.54  98.14  22.523
135872 97.67  27.027
135857 9721  31.532
135246 9674  36.036
134827 9628  40.541
134262 9581  45.045
1340.72 9535  49.550
1340.57  94.88  54.054
134057 9442  58.559
134041 9395  63.063
134041 9349  67.568
134026 93.02  72.072
1338.27 9256  76.577
133568 9209  81.081
133267 9163  85.586
1332.54 91.16  90.090
133236 9070  94.595
1330.99 90.23  99.099
1329.92 8977  103.604
1329.78 8930 108.108
1326.02 88.84 112.613
132458 8837 117.117
132444 8791 121.622
132348 8744 126.126
1323.04 8698 130.631
131976 8651 135.135
1319.61  86.05 139.640
1319.06 85.58 144.144
131828 8512  148.649
131341 8465 153.153
131310 8419  157.658
1309.75 8372  162.162
1307.36 8326  166.667
1303.92 8279 171.171
129116 8233  175.676
1288.18  81.86  180.180

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
15.619 0.000
37.645 0.000
42.050 0.000
44854 0.000
60.873 0.000
68.082 0.000
69.283 0.000
87.705 0.000
100.921 0.000
115.739 0.000
126.952 0.000
127.353 0.000
127.753 0.000
128.154 0.000
128.554 0.000
128.955 0.000
138.566 0.000
144.573 0.000
158.590 0.000
160.993 0.000
163.396 0.000
172.607 0.000
179.816 0.000
181.418 0.000
194.233 0.000
199.039 0.000
199.439 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Llepb6atnii P.M.
Creupb A.M.
CeniB AA.
lopiH K.B.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH M.I.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
FaBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
f.
laBpoH M.I.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
.

FaBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
f.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.

CeniB AA.
Creup .M.
CeniB AA.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.
lopiH K.B.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH K.B.
lopiH K.B.
lopiH K.B.
FaBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH M.I.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.
laBpoH M.I.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
CeniB AA.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
f.
Llep6atnii P.M.
[opiH B.T.
laBpoH M.I.
Lllepbata C.P.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis

Xogopis
Xogopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xozopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis

Xozopis

Xopopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis

Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
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42
43

44

2238347-22
2237233-22
2237338-22

2238551-22

2237318-22
2238636-22
2237304-22
2237307-22

2238518-22

2238660-22
2237333-22

2238512-22

2237347-22
2237327-22
2237228-22
2238675-22
2238661-22
2238005-22
2238022-22
2237308-22

2238545-22

2237811-22
2238014-22
2238018-22
2238133-22
2238622-22
2238627-22
2237265-22
2238134-22
2238141-22

2238503-22

2238519-22

2237650-22
2246317-22
2238345-22
2237209-22
2237312-22
2237234-22
2237220-22
2246320-22
2237206-22
2237655-22
2238640-22
2237208-22
2237240-22
2237239-22
2237238-22
2246322-22
2237213-22
2237224-22
2237211-22
2237217-22
2237263-22
2238006-22
2237268-22
2238012-22

2238002-22
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191.659
191.659
203.367

195.611

203.367
203.257
203.367
203.367

195.611

203.257
203.367

195.611

203.367
203.367
191.659
203.257
203.257
191.305
191.305
203.367

195.611

202.101
191.305
191.305
203.246
203.257
203.257
191.750
203.246
203.246

195.611

195.611

202.101
191.659
191.659
191.659
203.367
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
202.101
203.257
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.659
191.750
191.305
191.750
191.305

191.305

09:57:20
09:57:24
10:06:30

10:00:29

10:06:33
10:06:31
10:06:37
10:06:42

10:00:49

10:07:09
10:07:32

10:01:37

10:08:46
10:09:04
10:00:14
10:09:48
10:10:29
10:01:03
10:01:13
10:10:58

10:04:48

10:09:51
10:01:38
10:01:38
10:11:19
10:11:32
10:11:35
10:02:26
10:11:41
10:12:01

10:06:16

10:06:46

10:11:55
10:03:45
10:03:46
10:03:52
10:13:23
10:04:00
10:04:10
10:04:10
10:04:19
10:13:00
10:14:27
10:06:39
10:06:52
10:07:43
10:07:47
10:07:48
10:07:49
10:07:52
10:08:43
10:09:18
10:09:59
10:09:38
10:10:02
10:09:42

10:09:45

02:28:53
02:28:57
02:38:03

02:32:03

02:38:06
02:38:04
02:38:10
02:38:15

02:32:23

02:38:42
02:39:05

02:33:11

02:40:19
02:40:37
02:31:47
02:41:21
02:42:02
02:32:36
02:32:46
02:42:31

02:36:22

02:41:36
02:33:11
02:33:11
02:42:54
02:43:05
02:43:08
02:33:59
02:43:16
02:43:36

02:37:50

02:38:20

02:43:40
02:35:18
02:35:19
02:35:25
02:44:56
02:35:33
02:35:43
02:35:43
02:35:52
02:44:45
02:46:00
02:38:12
02:38:25
02:39:16
02:39:20
02:39:21
02:39:22
02:39:25
02:40:16
02:40:51
02:41:32
02:41:11
02:41:35
02:41:15

02:41:18

1287.31
1286.73
1286.73

1286.49

1286.32
1285.90
1285.78
1285.10

1283.68

1280.76
1278.37

1276.97

1268.54
1266.17
1262.71
1259.73
1254.42
1253.64
1252.27
1251.36

1250.98

1250.62
1248.86
1248.86
1247.67
1246.34
1245.96
1245.26
1244.87
1242.33

1239.35

1235.44

1234.83
1234.12
1233.99
1233.19
1233.03
1232.14
1230.82
1230.82
1229.63
1226.71
1224.44
1211.50
1209.84
1203.38
1202.88
1202.75
1202.63
1202.25
1195.88
1191.54
1187.06
1186.88
1186.69
1186.39

1186.02

81.40
80.93
80.47

80.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

184.685
189.189
193.694

198.198

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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Lllepbata C.P.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
[opiH B.I'.

FaBpoH H.I. - THmN

.
lopiH K.B.
Creup A.M.
lopiH K.B.
lopiH B.T.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN

A.
Mwcak 4.P.
lopiH B.T.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

A.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Creup A.M.
Mwncak 4.P.
CeniB AA.
CeHiB AA.
lopiH K.B.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN

f.
ManbkiB HO.I.
CeniB AA.
CeHiB AA.

Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Mwcak 4.P.
Creup .M.
[Hun P.P.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.

laBpoH H.I. - THmN

.
MaHbkis HO.I.
LLlepbata C.P.
Lllepbata C.P.

LLlep6atnii P.M.
lopiH K.B.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Lllepbata C.P.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
MaHbkis HO.I.
Mwcak 4.P.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atuii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlepbata C.P.
Llepbatnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlepbatnii P.M.
[Hun P.P.
CeniB AA.
[Hun P.P.
CeniB AA.

CeniB AA.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xopopis

Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xozopis
Xopopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xozopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis



2238150-22
2237241-22
2238153-22
2237267-22
2238154-22
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203.246
191.750
203.246
191.750
203.246

10:19:48
10:13:05
10:22:58
10:13:13
10:27:54

02:51:23
02:44:38
02:54:32
02:44:46
02:59:28

1185.91
1164.71
1164.51
1163.77
1132.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Kouoscbkuii M.M. Xopgopis

IHwn P.P. Xopopis
KouoBcbkuin B.M. Xogopis
[Hun P.P. Xopgopis
KouoBcbkuin B.M. Xopgopis

18.02.2026 15:32:59



